
UPPER LITTLE CAILLOU SCHOOL 2023-2024 SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST  
“OPTIONAL” 

PRE K 

1 UNSCENTED BABY WIPES SOFT PACK 80CT 

1 3X24 MANILA SENTENCE STRIP 100CT (BULK) 

1 COLORATION SMALL CRAYONS 8CT 

1 WHITE 65LB CARDSTOCK 8.5X11 25CT 

1 5OZ PAPER CUPS 25 CT  

2 COLORATIONS WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .32OZ 

1 1" WHITE VIEW VINYL BINDER 

1 SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT 

1 LOW ODOR ASST CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE MARKER 4CT 

KINDERGARTEN 

1 5" BLUNT TIP SCISSORS - LARGER HANDLE (AGES 4+) 

1 COLORATIONS WASHABLE BROAD TIP MARKERS 8CT BOX 

1 COLORING BOOK 7 3/4" X 10 3/4" 96PGS 

4 COLORATIONS CRAYONS 24CT 

1 PRIMARY RULED MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 

24 NO2 YELLOW PENCIL (LATEX FREE) 

8 COLORATIONS WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .32OZ 

1 ASSORTED POLY POCKET ONLY FOLDER 

1 ASST PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX 8.5X5.75X2.5 

1 LOW ODOR ASST CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE MARKER 4CT 

FIRST GRADE 

2 3X5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT 

2 COLORATIONS CRAYONS 24CT 

4 PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE) 

2 LATEX FREE PENCIL CAP ERASERS 6PK 

1 7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS 

12 NO2 YELLOW PENCIL (LATEX FREE) 

2 COLORATIONS WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .32OZ 

1 ADJUSTABLE HEADPHONES WITH VOLUME CONTROL S-JACK 

SECOND GRADE  

1 WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 120CT 

2 UNSCENTED BABY WIPES SOFT PACK 80CT 

1 5" BLUNT TIP SCISSORS - LARGER HANDLE (AGES 4+) 

1 COLORATIONS CRAYONS 24CT 

1 PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE) 

12 NO2 YELLOW PENCIL (LATEX FREE) 

1 COLORATIONS WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .32OZ 

1 1" ASST HARDBACK VINYL BINDER 

1 BLUE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS 

1 GREEN POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS 

1 RED POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS 

1 ASST PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX 8.5X5.75X2.5 

2 SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT 

1 WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 

THIRD GRADE 

2 WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 100CT 

1 BIC CRISTAL XTRA BOLD ASST FASHION PENS 8CT 

1 5" BLUNT TIP SCISSORS - LARGER HANDLE (AGES 4+) 

1 COLORATIONS CRAYONS 24CT 

1 ASST HIGHLIGHTERS 4 PACK 

1 LATEX FREE PENCIL CAP ERASERS 6PK 

1 3X3 YELLOW STICKY NOTES 50CT 4PK 

1 7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS 

48 NO2 YELLOW PENCIL (LATEX FREE) 

2 COLORATIONS WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .32OZ 

1 BLUE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS 

1 GREEN POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS 

1 BLACK POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDER 

1 RED POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS 

1 YELLOW POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS 

4 EXPO BLACK DRY ERASE FINE TIP MARKER 1EA 

FOURTH GRADE 

3 WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 120CT 

1 BIC CRISTAL XTRA BOLD ASST FASHION PENS 8CT 

1 COLORATION CRAYONS 16CT 

1 LATEX FREE PENCIL CAP ERASERS 6PK 

1 3X3 ASSORTED STICKY NOTES 50CT 4PK 

1 7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS 

24 NO2 YELLOW PENCIL (LATEX FREE) 

1 1.5" WHITE VIEW VINYL BINDER 

1 BLUE POLY POCKET FOLDER 

1 YELLOW POLY POCKET FOLDER 

1 SHARPIE/AVERY ASST ACCENT HIGHLIGHTERS 6CT 


